
LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2294 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 8
TH

 JULY, 2019 

 

Changes in Price of Petrol/Diesel 

 

2294. SHRI PRASUN BANERJEE:  

 

पेट्रोलियम और प्राकृलिक गैस मंत्री 
 

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL be pleased to state: 

 

(a) the details of changes in the prices of petrol and diesel on daily basis during 1st February 

to 1st June, 2019; and  

 

(b) the details of prices of international crude oil during the said period? 

 

 
ANSWER 

 

पेट्रोलियम और प्राकृलिक गैस मंत्री  
(श्री धमने्द्र प्रधान) 

MINISTER OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS 

(SHRI DHARMENDRA PRADHAN) 

 

 

(a)  The details of prices of petrol and diesel are available on the website of Petroleum 

Planning and Analysis Cell (PPAC) i.e. www.ppac.org.in. 
 

(b) The details of monthly average price of Indian basket of crude oil for the period 

February 2019 to June 2019 are given below:- 

 

Note:- The Indian basket of Crude Oil represents a derived basket comprising of sour grade (Oman 

& Dubai average) and sweet grade (Brent Dated) of Crude oil processed in Indian refineries. 

 

x-x-x-x-x 

 

Months Indian Basket 

  ($/BBL) 

Feb-19 64.53 

Mar-19 66.74 

Apr-19 71.00 

May-19 70.02 

Jun-19 62.39 

 

 


